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This material has been filed 
conventionally with the Court and 

contains the contents of the 
March 16, 2023 St. George City 

Council Meeting 
(DSTARS_000150) 
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This material has been filed 
conventionally with the Court and 
contains the contents of the April 
6, 2023 St. George City Council 

Meeting (DSTARS_000151) 
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This material has been filed 
conventionally with the Court and 

contains the April 11, 2023 St. 
George City Council Meeting 

(DSTARS_000152) 
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This material has been filed 
conventionally with the Court and 
contains Councilmember Michelle 

Tanner’s appearance on a 
podcast (DSTARS_000153) 

Case 4:23-cv-00044-DN-PK   Document 34-4   Filed 05/30/23   PageID.205   Page 2 of 2


	34-1
	34-2
	34-3
	34-4

